No. C 150308

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Aug 31, 2008
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

EPISCOPAL DIOCESE OF SPOKANE FOUNDATION (THE)

PETER E. MOYE
245 E 13TH AVE
SPOKANE WA 99202-1114

PAT BELL
501 E WALLACE
COEUR D'ALENE ID 83814

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR LISA STAGAMAN 3515 LONDON CT

DIRECTOR JOHN MCDONALD 8203 WEST QUINAULT AVENUE
DIRECTOR BRENDAN WIECHERT 4714 E WOODGLEN

DIRECTOR ALLEN BRECKE PO BOX 7163

PRESIDENT STEVE W WOOLLEY 1803 CRESTLINE

DIRECTOR JAMES WAGGONER 245 E. 13TH AVE.

DIRECTOR STEVEN LARSON 245 E. 13TH AVE.

City State Country
SPOKANE WA USA
KENNEWICK WA USA
SPOKANE WA USA
KENNEWICK WA USA
WALLA WALLA WA USA
SPOKANE WA USA
SPOKANE WA USA

Postal Code
99203
99336
99021
99335
99362
99202-1114
99202-1114

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

WA
C 150308

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Teri Mathis
Name (type or print): Teri Mathis

Date: 09/12/2008
Title: Director

Processed 09/12/2008

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




