No. C 150308		Due no later than Aug 31, 2008		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. EPISCOPAL DIOCESE OF SPOKANE FOUNDATION (THE) PETER E. MOYE 245 E 13TH AVE		PAT BELL 501 E WALLACE COEUR D'ALENE ID 83814			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		SPOKANE WA 99202-1114		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	LISA STAGAMAN		3515 LONDON CT	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99203
DIRECTOR	OR JOHN MCDONA		8203 WEST QUINAULT AVENUE	KENNEWICK	WA	USA	99336
DIRECTOR BRENDAN W		IECHERT	4714 E WOODGLEN	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99021
DIRECTOR ALLEN BREC		KE	PO BOX 7163	KENNEWICK	WA	USA	99335
PRESIDENT STEVE W W		VOOLLEY	1803 CRESTLINE	WALLA WALLA	WA	USA	99362
DIRECTOR JAMES WAG		GONER	245 E. 13TH AVE.	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99202-1114
DIRECTOR	STEVEN LAR	RSON	245 E. 13TH AVE.	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99202-1114
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
WA		Signature: Teri Mathis		Date: 09/12/2008			
C 150308		Name (type or print): Teri Mathis		Title: Director			
Processed 09/12/2008 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							